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Resistência dos
Materiais I

Hudson
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especiais II:

Patologia das
Construções

Suelem / João
Francisco

Resistência dos
Materiais I

Hudson

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

1ºM
7:10
7:55

2ºM
7:55
8:40

3ºM
8:40
9:25

4ºM
9:45
10:30

5ºM
10:30
11:15

6ºM
11:15
12:00

ALMOÇO
12:00
13:15

1ºT
13:15
14:00

2ºT
14:00
14:45

3ºT
14:45
15:30

4ºT
15:50
16:35

5ºT
16:35
17:20

6ºT
17:20
18:05

1ºN
18:30
19:15

2ºN
19:15
20:00

3ºN
20:00
20:45

4ºN
21:00
21:45

5ºN
21:45
22:30
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